
Day Date Opponent Location Time 

Thursday 11/17/22 Austwell-Tivoli Tivoli 5/6
Saturday 11/19/22 Nordheim Girls/Boys Tournament Nordheim TBA
Thursday 12/1/22 Pawnee Pawnee 5/6

Jacket JV Boys Pawnee 7:15
Monday 12/5/22 Nordheim Runge 5/6
Thursday 12/15/22 Pawnee Pawnee 5/6
Thursday 1/5/23 Waelder Runge 5/6
Saturday 1/7/23 Pettus Boys Tournament Pettus TBA 
Monday 1/9/23 Moulton Moulton 5:30/6:30
Thursday 1/19/23 Pawnee Runge 5/6
Monday 1/23/23 Waelder Waelder 5/6
Monday 1/30/23 Waelder Waelder 5/6
Thursday 2/9/23 Austwell-Tivoli Runge 5/6

Lady Jackets Head Coach: Fabian Gutierrez 
Lady Stingers Head Coach: Courtney Garcez
Jackets Head Coach: Timothy Galbreath
Stingers Head Coach: Jeric Esparza

Athletic Director/Head Coach: Matt Wright

Superintendent: Hector Dominguez
Principal: Angelina Torres
Assistant Principal: Allison Wells

Runge Lady Stingers / Stingers
Junior High Basketball Schedule

2022-23


